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14/09/2016 | 206 km |

1. LTS
2. LTS
3. LTS
4, LTS
5. LTS
6. LTS
7. LTS
8. LTS
11. ALM
12. ALM
14. ALM
17. ALM
18. ALM
21. EQS
22. EQS
23. EQS
24. EQS
25. EQS
26. EQS
27. EQS
28. EQS
31. FD
32. FD
33. FD
34. FD
35. FD
36. FD
37. FDJ
38. FD
41. 1AM
42. 1AM
43. 1AM
44. 1AM
45, 1AM
46. 1AM
47. 1AM
48. 1AM
51. COF
52. COF
53. COF
54. COF
55. COF
56. COF
57. COF
58. COF
61. FVC
62. FVC
63. FVC
64. FVC
65. FVC
66. FVC
67. FVC
68. FVC
71. ROP
72. ROP
73. ROP
74. ROP
75. ROP
76. ROP
77. ROP
78. ROP
81. SSG
82. SSG
83. SSG
84. SSG
85. SSG
87. SSG
88. SSG
91. TSV
92. TSV
93. TSV
94. TSV
95. TSV

121 starting

ARMEE Sander
DELTOMBE Kevin
HENDERSON Gregory
FRISONFrederik—
GALLOPIN Tony
BENOOT Tiesj
VANENDERT Jelle
WELLENS Tim
BAKELANTS Jan
POZZOVIVO Domenico
DUPONT Hubert
COSNEFROY Benoit
ROCHAS Rémy
CONTRERAS Rodrigo
VERMOTE Julien
VAN-KERRSBULCK Guittaume—
MARTINELLI Davide
GAVIRIA Fernando
VAKOC Petr

COSTA Adrien
GARCIA CORTINA Ivan
DOUBEY Fabien
FOURNIER Mare—

LE BON Johan
COURTEHLE Arnatd—
PINEAU Cédric
REICHENBACH Sébastien
PIEHONLaurent—
VAUGRENARD Benoit
AREGGER Marce
CHEVRIER Clément
DENIFL Stefan

FUMEAUXJonathan—
SARAMOTINS Aleksejs
LANG Pirmin
WARBASSE Larry
ZAUGG Oliver

BOUHANNI Rayane
EDET Nicolas
JEANNESSON Arnold
JOEAAR Gert
LAPORTE Christophe
PEREZ Anthony
GODON Dorian
BIDEAU Jean-Marc
BONNAMOUR Franck
BREEN Vegard
DELAPLACE Anthony
GERARD Arnaud
HIVERT Jonathan
JARRIER Benoit—
TRONET Steven
WEENING Pieter
DUIJN Huub

VAN GINNEKEN Sjoerd
KREDER Michel
LAMMERTINK Maurits
VAN DER LIJKE Nick
KREDER Wesley
HONIG Reinier
GULDHAMMER Rasmus
BACKOFEN Moritz
REUTTER Sven

KOEP Thomas
MAGER Christian
REIHS Michael
WEGMANN Fabian
DE GENDT Aimé

DE KETELE Kenny
DE TIER Floris
DECLERCQ Tim
LIETAER Eliot

BEL19851210
BEL19940227
NZL19760910
BEL19920728
FRA19880524
BEL19940311
BEL19850219
BEL19910510
BEL19860214
ITA19821130
FRA19801113
FRA19951017
FRA19960518
COL19940602
BEL19890726
BEL19910214
ITA19930531
COL19940819
CZE19920711
USA19970819
ESP19951120
FRA19931021
FRA19941112
FRA19901003
FRA19890313
FRA19850508
SUI19890528
FRA19860719
FRA19820105
SUI19900826
FRA19920629
AUT19870920
SUI19880307
LAT19820408
SUI19841125
USA19900628
SUI19810509
SWE19900216
FRA19960224
FRA19871202
FRA19860116
EST19870709
FRA19921211
FRA19910422
FRA19960525
FRA19840408
FRA19950620
NOR19900208
FRA19890911
FRA19841006
FRA19850323
FRA19890201
FRA19861014
NED19810405
NED19840901
NED19921106
NED19870815
NED19900831
NED19910923
NED19901104
NED19831028
DEN19890309
GER19950321
GER19960813
GER19900915
GER19920408
DEN19790425
GER19800620
BEL19940617
BEL19850605
BEL19920120
BEL19890321
BEL19900815

96.

97.

98.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
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112.
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114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
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123.
125.
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128.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.

TSV SPRENGERS Thomas
TSV VAN GESTEL Dries
TSV VAN HECKE Preben
WGG BILLE Gaétan

WGG CLAEYS Dimitri

WGG BACKAERT Frederik
WGG BAUGNIES Jérome
WGG DEGAND Thomas
WGG MARTIN Guillaume
WGG VAN MELSEN Kévin
WGG MEURISSE Xandro
CCB ROBEET Ludovic
CCB LOY Antoine

CCB PICOUX Maximilien
CCB HEMROULLE Johan
CCB ARIMONT Charlie
CCB DE WINTER Gordon
CCB TASSET Marvin

CCB MORTIER Julien

CRV BOUECHER David—
CRV COENEN Dennis

CRV DRUYTS Gerry

CRV JACOBS Pieter

CRV RUIJGH Rob

CRV VANREYTEN Joachim
RLM ANTOMARCHI Julien
RLM BOUVRY Dieter

RLM PEREIRA Florent

RLM LEVEAU Jérémy

RLM KOWALSKI Dylan
RLM POUILLY Félix

RLM TURGIS Jimmy

RLM VANTOMME Maxime
PCW CARABIN Sebastien
PCW BUNTINX Auxence
PCW DELVAUX Guillaume
PCW VAN BOST Victor
PCW HAEMELS Bavo—
PCW HAAG Guillaume
PCW MERTZ Nicolas

PCW PETIT Tomas

VER FLET Axel

VER jUtESHustin—

VER LENNERTZ Sam

VER tEROUX Samuel—
VER MASSON Christophe
VER PEYSKENS Dimitri
VER VAN DEN BRANDE Julien
VER VANDERAERDEN Massimo
WIL DHAENE Brecht

WIL CORDEEL Sander
WIL VAN ZUMMEREN Stef
WIL DE TROYER Tim

WIL VAN-BREUSSEGEMEtias—
WIL €CALLEEUWHoeri—
WIL BOSMANSTom—
WIL LIVYNS Arjen

WBC BERUETTEThomas—
WBC DERNIES Tom

WBC HABEAUX Grégory
WBC WARNIER Antoine
WBC ISTA Kevyn

WBC PLANCKAERT Baptiste
WBC DE WINTER Ludwig
WBC STASSENutien—
BMC BOOKWALTER Brent—
BMC BURGHARDT Marcus—
BMC GERTSFtoris—

BMC SEHARMichael—

BMC VAN-AVERMAET-Greg—
BMC VELITSPeter—

BMC EISENHART Taytor—

BEL19900205
BEL19940930
BEL19820709
BEL19880406
BEL19870618
BEL19900313
BEL19870401
BEL19860513
FRA19930609
BEL19870401
BEL19920131
BEL19940522
BEL19960922
BEL19951112
BEL19950805
BEL19960603
BEL19970606
BEL19971016
BEL19970720
BEL19800317
BEL19911113
BEL19910130
BEL19860606
NED19861112
BEL19940831
FRA19840516
BEL19920731
FRA19931019
FRA19920417
FRA19940126
FRA19940922
FRA19910810
BEL19860308
BEL19890328
BEL19961213
BEL19960620
BEL19960123
BEL19941105
BEL19891109
BEL19930730
BEL19961107
FRA19940501
FRA19860920
BEL19900903
FRA19941127
FRA19850906
BEL19911126
BEL19950106
BEL19950121
BEL19881121
BEL19871107
BEL19911220
BEL19900811
BEL19920410
BEL19850805
BEL19941024
BEL19940901
BEL19950706
BEL19901122
BEL19821020
BEL19930624
BEL19841122
BEL19880928
BEL19921231
BEL19881020
USA19840216
GER19830630
NED19920503

SUI19860929
BEL19850517
SVK19850221
USA19940614




